MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 16
22-2-2026 - 14:45

100m Freestyle

10 - 11 years
Startlist

naam
Heat 1 of 5

3 Ariana Wils
4 Quentin Baart
5 Rens Laman

Heat 2 of 5

1 Kaan Peker

Zofia Chimiak

Carlijn Haartsen

Milan van der Valk
Fenna van den Bergh
Thanoeshka Thambirajah
Gigi Vondenhoff

~NOo o~ wWN

Heat 3 of 5

Shanael Kalloe
Noah Wessels
Elise Driessen
Elin Allaart

Timo Franse
Eline Ebbers
Cato van Kampen
Raphael lvanov

0 ~NO Ol WNPE

Heat 4 of 5
1 Mathis de Ridder

Dewi Rienties

Quinty Barten

Lisha Timmanagoudar
Ruby Hendrix

Tijs Leeraert

Victoria van As

o~NOoOULhWN

Heat 5 of 5

Chelsea Malone
Anne Brouwers
Iris Felius

Riff van der Zwaan
Dewi van de Pas
Senna Dingemanse
Tom van de Glind
Ziva Zeevenhoven

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Myrthe van Schoonneveldt

vereniging

Psv
Arethusa
Psv

Nuenen

Psv

Psv
Arethusa
Arethusa
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana

Psv

Hieronymus

V.Z.V. Njord

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Psv

ZWK Merlet

Wzv

Psv

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Psv

Zwemsport Parkstad

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Psv

De Dolfijn

Z&PC De Ganze
Hieronymus

De Dolfijn

Nuenen

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Zv|-1886

ZPB H&L Productions

Z&PC De Ganze

De Treffers

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

inschrijftijd

NT
1:55.12
NT

1:49.71
1:48.97
1:45.14
1:41.91
1:42.44
1:46.23
1:48.99

1:39.13
1:35.77
1:33.84
1:28.38
1:33.10
1:33.86
1:37.92
1:39.79

1:27.82
1:23.71
1:22.63
1:21.08
1:21.95
1:23.28
1:23.99
1:28.14

1:17.63
1:12.60
1:11.61
1:06.20
1:10.49
1:12.08
1:13.90
1:19.26

201403120
201501213
201501777

201500761
201501606
201501368
201401977
201403206
201501464
201502278

201500568
201400245
201500506
201501098
201500403
201402106
201502406
201500801

201500905
201400004
201400922
201501100
201401902
201401134
201500597
201401170

201402044
201402208
201400866
201400053
201400208
201400190
201401389
201401914

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Psv
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